
Link to Brochure/Website

Chubb Package Insurance

Chubb Package Insurance

Chubb Technology Insurance

Chubb Life Sciences Insurance

Chubb Excess & Umbrella Liability

Chubb Builders Risk

Chubb Equipment Breakdown

Chubb Environmental

Chubb Motor Truck Cargo

Chubb Ocean Cargo

Chubb Advantage

Chubb Package Insurance

Chubb Small Commercial

Chubb Small Commercial

Chubb Small Commercial

Chubb Accident & Health

Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos.

Chubb Forefront for Healthcare Orgs

Small Business - Life Sciences & Technology Dana Tezanos-Pinto

Management Liability:

Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Companies

Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, Media.  Primary and Excess

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

dana.tezanos-pinto@chubb.com 612.505.7120 Automated Commercial BOP, Auto, Umb & WC

Soojean Ishiguro

joshua.sabrowsky@chubb.com  

katie.dunn@chubb.com

Management Liability – Healthcare

206.224.4750

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 (Ind.) 

Participant Accident Programs

Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & Dismemberment

206.224.4756

Seattle Branch

Commercial Package Sandra Kaestle skaestle@chubb.com 206.224.4810 Mfg, Distributing, Law Firms, Professional Services

Desired Classes/Products Offered

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $1 billion in revenue)

Monoline and Package Machinery Breakdown

carl.feldhaus@chubb.com 415.547.4536

mkyle@chubb.com 206.224.4746 Administrative Assistant

Inland/Ocean Marine Manager (AK, ID, MT, OR, WA)

206.224.4783

Boiler & Machinery

Jeff Hager jeff.hager@chubb.com

Business and Individual 

Travel Accident,

and AD&D

925.598.6140 Regional Executive Officer

206.224.4833

Carl Feldhaus

Territory Sales Leader (ID, MT, WA)

Chubb Lower Middle Market

Cyber / Professional Liability

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Katie Dunn

Package, Auto, WC, Umbrella, Tech E&O , InternationalLower Middle Market Michaelle Zbacnik mzbacnik@chubb.com 623.358.2046

Chubb Small Commercial  (for companies with less than $30 million in revenue)

503.294.5433

Automated Commercial BOP, Auto, Umb & WC

Small Business - General BOP Roseanne Smith roseanne.smith@chubb.com 623.308.3029 Automated Commercial BOP, Auto, Umb & WC

Multinational Package

matthew.tedesco@chubb.com

Shelbi Vagadori shelbi.vagadori@chubb.com

Matt Tedesco

Chris Satrape

213.612.5685

Including Controlled Master Program

Jesse Jorgensen jesse.jorgensen@chubb.com 612.505.7120

213.612.5515christopher.satrape@chubb.com

Small Business - Life Sciences & Technology

Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs 

Inland Marine: Builder's Risk &

Scheduled Equipment Floater

Environmental

Life Sciences Hannah Emory hemory@chubb.com 415.547.4661

kathryn.firich@chubb.comKathryn Firich 415.547.4452

Builders Risk: Contractor, Developer, Owner or Homebuilders. Contractors 

Equipment, Fine Arts, Floaters, EDP and Dealers

Commercial Umbrella & Excess

Tamara Toomey ttoomey@chubb.com 713.403.3093

Kacie Nihei knihei@chubb.com 206.224.4750

Pollution for Premises, Contractors, 

Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks

Mfg, Distributing, Law Firms, Professional Services

knihei@chubb.com

Umbrella/Excess Katy Peterson katy.peterson@chubb.com

Kacie Nihei

Ocean Marine: Mortor Truck Cargo & Ocean 

Cargo

Commercial Package/ Technology Reed Larson reed.larson@chubb.com 206.224.4823

Common Carriers, 3rd Party logistics, Trucking cos, Importers, Exporters, 

Mfrs, Distrs

Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, ISPs, Simulators

206.379.4330

Chubb Accident and Health

Chubb Financial Lines

Denise Arnst arnstd@chubb.com 213.612.5742

Commercial Insurance Underwriting Manager

Molly Rondeau molly.rondeau@chubb.com 206.224.4764 Branch Manager (AK, ID, MT, WA)

Business Development Manager (AK, WA)

Laura Mullins laura.mullins@chubb.com

Commercial Package Tony Bury anthony.bury@chubb.com 206.945.7208

Products Chubb Contacts

206.375.2528

Email Address Phone Number

Morgan Kyle

Josh Sabrowsky 

Gemayal McBride gemayal.mcbride@chubb.com 626.399.3755

Personal Lines Managersishiguro@chubb.com
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Chubb Management Liability for Public Cos.

Chubb FI Management Liability

Chubb Agribusiness

Chubb Airports & Aircrafts

Chubb Inland Marine

Chubb Energy Insurance

Chubb Medical Liability

Marine Facilities Insurance

Marine Facilities Insurance

Chubb Product Recall Insurance

Chubb Product Recall Insurance

Chubb Public Entity

Chubb Railroad Liability

Chubb Specialty Casualty - Construction

Chubb GL Plus

Chubb Construction Surety

Trade Credit

Chubb Transactional Risk

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Personal Risk Services

RecMarine Sales Manager Melvin Gonzalez melvin.gonzalez@chubb.com 714.913.4811 Boats, Yachts

RecMarine Underwriter Laura Murphy laura.murphy@chubb.com 908.572.2199 Boats, Yachts

elizabeth.marshall@chubb.com

Engineered Risk (Infrastructure)

312.529.6822

215.640.1948 Marina’s, Boat Builders, Boat Dealers, Custom Boat Builders

Liab, Hull, and Excess for airports, 

aircraft, and aviation operations

shawnna.hamilton@chubb.com

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group Personal Excess

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group Personal Excess

rwalsh@chubb.com

Transactional Risk Todd Sandahl

858.492.6455

858.492.6479

Agency Sales Manager

Agency Relationship Manager

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group Personal Excess

Portfolio Underwriter Josh Agundez josue.agundez@chubb.com

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group Personal Excess

Renewal Business, Cross-sell, Up-sell  & Agency Managementsishiguro@chubb.com

New & Renewal Business

Soojean Ishiguro

angela.arralde@chubb.com

Renee Cohen

312.775.3139tom.kovaleski@chubb.comTom Kovaleski

Risk Consulting Area Manager Kristin Monahan kgmonahan@chubb.com

Regional Underwriting Manager

Remote Agency Manager

Premier Executive Underwriter

smertzlufft@chubb.com

504.310.3604

Mollie Whalen

206.224.4744

203.782.4141

415.547.4586

Primary GL, GL Plus, Continuum, Construction

858.492.6452 Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group Personal Excess

213.833.3280Ray Tizabi

Scott Mertzlufft

Chubb Personal Risk Services

415.547.4645

206.224.4751

James McNown

Coverage against non-payment of a trade obligation

Reps & Warranties, Tax Indemnity, Contingent Liab212.703.7163

Rob Walsh

Primary GL, GL Plus, Continuum, 

Construction

Trade Credit

tsandahl@chubb.com

470.539.5336

Alex Marti

Marine Facilities Bobby McFadden robert.mcfadden@chubb.com

Marine Liabilities, Hull & PI Thomas Cadwell thomas.cadwell@chubb.com

Management Liability:

Financial Institutions 

Chubb Specialty Areas

landis.knorr@chubb.com Oil & Gas, Mining, Renewables

mollie.whalen@chubb.com 415.547.4530

alexander.marti@chubb.comProduct Recall

Healthcare

jerry.ruth@chubb.com

Asset Mgmt, Security Broker, VC protectionElizabeth Marshall

208.505.7991Mark Cummings mark.cummings@chubbagribusiness.com

Marine Liabilities, Hull & PI 

Railroad Protective Liab

raymond.tizabi@chubb.com

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group Personal Excess

212.827.3818

Angela Arralde

Public Entity Casualty

Surety

Mike Giambra

214.754.8254 Tailored coverages for Railroad exposures

Energy

203.782.4142

Healthcare, Hospitals, Long Term Care Facilities

Product Recall Joe Cala joe.cala@chubb.com

Jerry Ruth

Paul Cunney paul.cunney@chubb.com

Product Recall for consumable goods, 

component parts and consumer goods ($25M - $1B in sales)

Product Recall for consumable goods, 

component parts and consumer goods (up to $25M in sales)

206.224.4744

renee.cohen@chubb.com 916.201.1487

Landis Knorr

Mfrs, Processors, & Distrs. Of Ag products

908.572.5617 Bridges, Tunnels, Roads, Ports, Piersmike.giambra@chubb.com

Airports and Aircraft

Agribusiness

Management Liability: 

Public Companies
Tyler Smith tlsmith@chubb.com

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Portfolio Underwriter Shawnna Hamilton

Portfolio Underwriter

Portfolio Underwriter

New Business, Sales Development

206.224.4833

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group Personal Excess

Contractor & International Surety925.598.6005

Mindy Roloff mindy.roloff@chubb.com

james.mcnown@chubb.com 858.492.6426

Cate Whiddon catherine.whiddon@chubb.com 

Cities, Counties, Towns, School Districts

Maureen Marr maureen.marr@Chubb.com 858.492.6483
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Chubb Global Property

Chubb Global Property

Chubb Builders Risk

Chubb Life Sciences Insurance

Chubb Motor Truck Cargo

Chubb Ocean Cargo

ESIS Risk Management Services

Chubb Specialty Cat

Risk Management Services Spencer Cohen spencer.cohen@chubb.com 415-547-4416 TPA Claim Management Services

Specialty CAT Greg Zaccheo gregory.zaccheo@chubb.com 212-703-7061

Real Estate, Hospitality, Healthcare, Energy/Chemicals, and 

Construction/Builder’s Risk, Stand-alone Earthquake, Named Wind, and 

Flood

Life Sciences James Silas james.silas@chubb.com 212-827-3864
Biotech, Pharma, medical devices, Nutritional Supplements, clinical trials, 

CRO's, SMO's, CMO's

Multinational Package Tamara Toomey ttoomey@chubb.com 713.403.3093 Including Controlled Master Program

Global Property Rob Kiley robert.kiley@chubb.com 415-547-4483 Quota share or layered and large property

Boiler & Machinery Tamara Toomey ttoomey@chubb.com 713.403.3093 Monoline and Package Machinery Breakdown

Excess Casualty Taylor Forst taylor.forst@chubb.com 415-547-4435 Excess Casualty National Accounts

Global Property Jesse Kirkland jesse.kirkland@chubb.com 415-547-4518 Quota share or layered and large property

Global Casualty - Foreign Jessy Kyle jessica.kyle@chubb.com 415-547-4501 Guaranteed Cost and Loss Sensitive Programs for Foreign GL, AL, and WC

Excess Casualty Chris Lotosky christopher.lotosky@chubb.com 415-547-4429 Excess Casualty National Accounts

Global Casualty - Domestic Robert Poy robert.poy@chubb.com 415-547-4474 Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC

Global Casualty - Domestic Brooke Granata brooke.granata@chubb.com 415-547-4423 Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC

Chubb Major Accounts (for companies with more than $1 billion in revenue)

Global Casualty - Domestic & Foreign Scott Conrad scott.conrad@chubb.com 415-547-4421
Guaranteed Cost  and Loss Sensitive Programs for Domestic and Foreign GL, 

AL, and WC

Global Casualty - Domestic Megan Labrador megan.labrador@chubb.com 415-547-4422 Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC

Global Casualty - Domestic Kunaal Bhatia kunaal.bhatia@Chubb.com 415-547-4432 Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC
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